
Advanced	Lab,	Phys	302/318
Spring	2017	-	Tentative	Schedule

Week Day
1 Tues 1/17/15 Lab	1	Start
1 Thurs 1/19/15 Lab	1
2 Tues 1/24/15 Lab	1
2 Thurs 1/26/15 Lab	1
3 Tues 1/31/15 Lab	1
3 Thurs 2/2/15 Lab	1
4 Tues 2/7/15 Lab	1
4 Thurs 2/9/15 Lab	1
5 Tues 2/14/15 Lab	1
5 Thurs 2/16/15 Lab	1	End
6 Tues 2/21/15 Lab	2	Start
6 Thurs 2/23/15 Lab	2 Lab	report	#1	due	Friday,	2/24,	by	9am	via	email.
7 Tues 2/28/15 Lab	2 Prof	Ruhl	out	of	town	-	Prof	Monreal	will	be	in	lab.
7 Thurs 3/2/15 Lab	2
8 Tues 3/7/15 Lab	2
8 Thurs 3/9/15 Lab	2
9 Tues 3/14/15 Spring	Break
9 Thurs 3/16/15 Spring	Break
10 Tues 3/21/15 Lab	2
10 Thurs 3/23/15 Lab	2
11 Tues 3/28/15 Lab	2	End
11 Thurs 3/30/15 Lab	3	Start
12 Tues 4/4/15 Lab	3 Lab	report	#2	due	Wednesday,	4/5,	9am,	via	email.
12 Thurs 4/6/15 Lab	3
13 Tues 4/11/15 Lab	3
13 Thurs 4/13/15 Lab	3
14 Tues 4/18/15 Lab	3
14 Thurs 4/20/15 Lab	3
15 Tues 4/25/15 Lab	3
15 Thurs 4/27/15 Lab	3	End Lab	report	#3	due	Friday,	5/5,	9am,	via	email.

(No	final	exam)


